

Trusted IoT Alliance Membership Agreement

Please complete and submit one executed (signed) copy of this agreement to apply for membership in the Trusted IoT Alliance.

Membership Term: Membership is for one calendar year starting the date payment is received. All rights and privileges will begin upon receipt of payment in full of the required membership dues.

To Submit Agreement Please Email: membership@trustediot.org

Organization Information			
Organization Name:			_
Organization Address:			-
			-
			-
Organization URL:			-
Industry:			-
Automotive Energy IT Oil & Gas	Consulting Financial Services Logistics Telecom	Electronics Insurance Manufacturing Other	



Contact Information

Designated Representative: Will serve as the main contact to the Trusted IoT Alliance on behalf of the organization. All legal and financial notices from the Trusted IoT Alliance will be sent to this e-mail address unless directed otherwise):

Fax:
esentative:
Fax:
Fax:



Ema	il:	
Phone	Fax:	
Me	embership Level Information	
	Please select a Membership Level:	
	Level	Membership Dues
	Government	\$2,500
	Start-up Company Member (rev <10M)	\$2,500
	Small company member (rev <50MM)	\$10,000
	Medium company member (rev <100MM)	\$15,000
	Large company member	\$20,000
Pav	ment Information	
	se One of the Following Payment Methods:	
	Payment is due within 45 days of approval of the	ne completed agreement
□ c	HECK:	
	Enclose check (payable in U.S. dollars to Truthis form.	sted IoT Alliance) and mail with one signed copy of
	Mail to: Trusted IoT Alliance 401 Edgewater Place, Suite 600 Wakefield, MA 01880 USA	
□ w	/IRE PAYMENT:	
	Bank details will be provided upon receipt of	your application.



General Terms & Conditions

- (1) By the signature of its authorized representative below, Applicant, including its Affiliates (as defined in Bylaws), agrees to be bound by the terms hereof, as well as the terms and conditions stated in the Certificate of Incorporation, Bylaws, the Antitrust Guidelines and other rules, policies or guidelines (the @rganizational Documents+) of Trusted IoT Alliance (%IOTA+) as may apply to the Membership Levels stated in Bylaws. Copies of the Organizational Documents are available for review at https://trusted-iot.org. Applicant is encouraged to review these materials prior to the execution of this Agreement.
- (2) No Membership Agreement is binding on TIOTA unless accompanied by the initial membership dues as noted above. By signing below, the individual executing this Agreement on behalf of Applicant warrants that he or she has all requisite signing authority for and on behalf of the entity seeking entry.
- (3) The undersigned agrees that once accepted, all membership dues are nonrefundable for any reason, including termination of this Agreement.
- (4) Any claim or dispute arising under or relating to this Membership Agreement shall be governed by the internal substantive laws of the State of Delaware, without regard to principles of conflict of laws.

Applicant Authorization:			
(Print Organization Name)			
By:(signature)			
Name:			
Title:			
Date:			